SUPERLIGHT      WWW.SUPERLIGHT.COM.AU     Sales Rep: 0480 015 518     Sales Rep: 0480 031 109      Toll Free: 1300 344 963
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Superlight accepts no liabilities as a result of
errors, updates or omissions. Please re-confirm all product details prior to ordering.
Document Type: Product Data Sheet Website Short Name: SL6062
Website Main Categories:
Website Sub Categories:
Published Online Y/N?:
Added to CRM?

for more information.
Optional Content:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SL6062GY-21 Bollard 800mm OPAL GREY IP64 100-240VAC 10W 3000K
SL6062GY-17 Bollard 800mm OPAL GREY IP64 100-240VAC 10W 4000K
SL6062GY-15 Bollard 800mm OPAL GREY IP64 100-240VAC 10W 6500K
SL6062CH-21 Bollard 800mm CHARCOAL IP64 100-240VAC 10W 3000K
SL6062CH-17 Bollard 800mm CHARCOAL IP64 100-240VAC 10W 4000K
SL6062CH-15 Bollard 800mm CHARCOAL IP64 100-240VAC 10W 6500K
SUPERLIGHT SL6062 LED BOLLARD FIXTURE
Superlight SL6062 LED is a high quality LED bollard fixture for garden and landscape
lighting applications. The fitting is constructed from high-grade materials and is
suited for any commercial or residential project.
PHOTOMETRIC INFORMATION
SL6062-15 CCT: 6500K CRI >80
SL6062-17 CCT: 4000K CRI >80
SL6062-21 CCT: 3000K CRI >80
Detailed photometric report and IES files available by request
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage: 100-240VAC
Max Power Consumption: 10W